78
ROYAL SERIES UNDERBAR
e-mail orders to orders@krowne.com
Model Angle Wgt.
KR-DR90R 90° Rear (inside) 2
KR-DR45R 45° Rear (inside) 1
KR-DR90F 90° Front (outside) 2
KR-DR45F 45° Front (outside) 1
Model Length Weight
KR-DR12 12" 4
KR-DR18 18" 5
KR-DR24 24" 6
KR-DR25 25" 6
KR-DR26 26" 6
Model Length Weight
KR-DR30 30" 7
KR-DR36 36" 8
KR-DR42 42" 9
KR-DR48 48" 10
Model Fits Model Length
KR-DRT12 KR-DR12 12"
KR-DRT18 KR-DR18 18"
KR-DRT24 KR-DR12 12"
KR-DRT25 KR-DR24 24"
KR-DRT26 KR-DR26 26"
Model Fits Model Length
KR-DRT30 KR-DR30 30"
KR-DRT36 KR-DR36 36"
KR-DRT42 KR-DR42 42"
KR-DRT48 KR-DR48 48"
Drink Rail Drainers
Replacement Perforated Inserts for Drink Rail Drainers
	� Mounts under bar top to give the bartender an all
stainless steel drink rail with built-in drain